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Women / SL / Group A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rebecca Kaup1509
Greenville

8.100 9.300 9.1509.150 35.700
5T 2T 3 1 1 

1 

Ayanna Daniels1505
American

8.400 8.925 9.0509.200 35.575
2 6 2 2 2 

2 

Addi Frazor1503
Olympia - Mncks Crnr

8.250 9.350 8.4009.350 35.350
4 1 1 6 3 

3 

Megan Lein1501
Electric City

8.800 9.300 8.7507.850 34.700
1 2T 9 3 4 

4 

Peyton Waddey1502
Olympia - Mncks Crnr

8.100 9.250 8.2508.750 34.350
5T 4 4T 8 5 

5 

Nadia Anderson1508
Laurens

7.800 8.700 8.6008.500 33.600
7 8 6 4 6 

6 

Emma Smith1504
Palmetto

8.300 9.000 8.3007.950 33.550
3 5 8 7 7 

7 

Abigail Cunningham1506
Dance South

7.000 8.825 8.5508.750 33.125
9 7 4T 5 8 

8 

Nya Anderson1507
Laurens

7.725 8.400 7.9508.200 32.275
8 9 7 9 9 

9 
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Women / SL / Group B
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alyssa Yohe1513
Olympia - Mncks Crnr

8.500 9.700 9.2009.050 36.450
3 1 2 2 1 

1 

Kimberly Makrai1515
Greenville

9.050 9.000 9.1509.000 36.200
2 4 3 4 2 

2 

Maya Taylor1544
Carolina

9.350 9.475 9.2507.950 36.025
1 2 7 1 3 

3 

Natalie Betcher1517
Olympia - Mncks Crnr

8.150 9.300 9.0259.150 35.625
7 3 1 6 4 

4 

Isabella Drake1512
Kozeev's

8.375 8.650 9.1008.800 34.925
6 7 4 5 5 

5 

Mykenzie Buchanan1510
Laurens

8.400 8.800 9.1758.400 34.775
5 6 5 3 6 

6 

Elizabeth Lein1511
Electric City

8.450 8.625 8.7508.050 33.875
4 8 6 7 7 

7 

Autry Martin1516
Laurens

7.700 8.825 8.5507.500 32.575
8 5 9 8 8 

8 

Suniya Witcher1514
Carolina

7.600 8.400 8.0507.650 31.700
9 9 8 9 9 

9 
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Women / SL / Group C
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elizabeth Colon-LaBorde1523
Aiken

8.850 9.600 9.3759.200 37.025
2 1 2T 1 1 

1 

Jersey Silver1558
Olympia - Mncks Crnr

9.300 9.150 8.9509.200 36.600
1 3 2T 4 2 

2 

Haley Wood1520
Dance South

8.325 9.350 9.1759.200 36.050
6 2 2T 3 3 

3 

Kayleigh Rhodes1525
Kozeev's

8.700 8.450 9.2759.250 35.675
3 8 1 2 4 

4 

Olivia Truitt1519
Olympia - Mncks Crnr

8.425 9.025 8.8009.200 35.450
5 4 2T 6 5 

5 

Abby McElveen1522
Electric City

8.550 8.650 8.5509.150 34.900
4 7 6 8 6 

6 

Sabrina Quarles1524
Aiken

8.100 8.900 8.9008.150 34.050
8 5 8 5 7 

7 

Sarah Bell Jacobs1521
Electric City

8.250 8.850 8.4007.000 32.500
7 6 9 9 8 

8 

Paige Crisp1526
Laurens

7.300 6.750 8.6508.625 31.325
9 9 7 7 9 

9 
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Women / SL / Group D
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Abby Collins1530
Dance South

8.700 9.050 9.4009.400 36.550
2 4 1 1 1 

1 

Shelby Coleman1533
Aiken

8.750 9.300 9.0509.050 36.150
1 3 4 4 2 

2 

Ellie White1535
Greenville

8.100 9.550 9.2259.250 36.125
6T 1 2 2 3 

3 

Sophie Pitney1534
Greenville

8.550 9.500 8.7509.150 35.950
3 2 3 6 4 

4 

Riley Lovelace1532
Greenville

8.250 8.700 8.7258.900 34.575
5 7 5 7 5 

5 

Lakiah Irvin1527
Laurens

8.100 8.475 9.1008.350 34.025
6T 8 7 3 6 

6 

Ashley Walker1529
Laurens

8.400 8.750 8.6508.100 33.900
4 6 9 8 7 

7 

Caitlyn Watson1536
Dance South

7.500 8.825 8.9508.200 33.475
9 5 8 5 8 

8 

Beth Huffman1528
Laurens

7.675 8.175 8.4508.750 33.050
8 9 6 9 9 

9 
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Women / SL / Group E
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Conner1539
Aiken

8.550 9.450 9.3008.800 36.100
4 1 6 1 1 

1 

Ally Medlin1543
Electric City

8.800 9.000 8.8759.400 36.075
1T 4 1 6 2 

2 

Bethany Leone1542
Kozeev's

8.800 9.125 9.0758.900 35.900
1T 3 4T 2 3 

3 

Rachel Ulmer1538
American

8.450 9.175 8.9509.100 35.675
5 2 3 4 4 

4 

Kristen Shannon1541
American

8.150 8.850 9.0259.150 35.175
8 7T 2 3 5 

5 

Ashli Neal1555
Carolina

8.300 8.950 8.5258.750 34.525
7 5 7 9 6 

6 

Samantha Woodard1545
Greenville

7.750 8.850 8.9008.900 34.400
9 7T 4T 5 7 

7 

Ann McElveen1537
Electric City

8.600 8.625 8.6008.250 34.075
3 9 8 8 8 

8 

Natalee Billips1540
Olympia - Mncks Crnr

8.325 8.900 8.6757.800 33.700
6 6 9 7 9 

9 
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Women / SL / Group F
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kris Griffith1546
Aiken

9.150 9.350 9.3259.350 37.175
1 2T 3 1T 1 

1 

Kimberly Leone1549
Kozeev's

8.775 9.350 9.3259.475 36.925
3T 2T 1 1T 2 

2 

Lauren Hastings1550
Greenville

8.775 9.000 9.1259.375 36.275
3T 5 2 3 3 

3 

Anna Poole1551
Kozeev's

8.775 8.775 8.9509.250 35.750
3T 7 4 4 4 

4 

Caitlyn McDougald1559
Carolina

8.825 8.850 8.9259.000 35.600
2 6 6 5 5 

5 

Maddie Hall1547
Aiken

8.650 9.400 8.8008.250 35.100
6 1 9 8 6 

6 

Morgan Gleaton1553
Olympia - Mncks Crnr

8.150 9.300 8.5008.950 34.900
8 4 7 9 7 

7 

Amber Staudt1552
Greenville

7.950 8.750 8.9009.175 34.775
9 8 5 6T 8 

8 

Anjealiq Diaz1554
Carolina

8.600 8.400 8.9008.700 34.600
7 9 8 6T 9 

9 
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Women / SL / Group G
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Melissa Hennessey1556
Carolina

9.000 8.950 9.0008.450 35.400
1 1 1 1 1 

1 
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Women / SL / All Ages
Session: 2

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Aiken A 110.800 26.750 28.450 27.600 28.000
12 1 4

2 Greenville A 110.050 26.375 28.350 27.800 27.525
3T3 2T 2

3 Kozeev's A 109.275 26.350 27.250 27.975 27.700
24 5 1

4 Olympia - Mncks Crnr A 108.325 25.250 28.350 27.700 27.025
6T6 2T 3

5 Carolina A 108.175 27.175 27.375 26.450 27.175
51 4 8

6 Dance South A 106.625 24.525 27.225 27.350 27.525
3T9 6 6

7 Electric City A 106.525 26.200 27.150 26.800 26.375
95 7 7

8 American A 106.425 25.000 26.950 27.450 27.025
6T7 8 5

9 Laurens A 104.075 24.900 26.375 25.875 26.925
88 9 9

ProScore v5.0.2 - Copy right 1993-2013 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Upstate Events


